              NEEDLE VALVES
                                                     VN6 Series
INTEGRAL BONNET BAR STOCK
HIGH PRESSURE
1
2
3

The packing adjustment may be required during the
valve's service life.
How To Order
Uni-Lok VN6 series needle valves  are ordered by
part number as shown as below.
Example : The following part number, VN62MF-
04N-SS is designated for VN6 series needle valve
with1/4� male NPT to 1/4� female NPT, 316SS.
Connection Type
U Uni-Lok Tube Fitting
F Female NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
M Male NPT or ISO7/1(PT)
Body Materials
SS 316SS
MO Alloy 400
Stem Type
None Vee Stem
S Soft Seat Stem
Packing Materials
None PTFE
PK PEEK
TM TFM
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Size Body
Materials
Stem
Type
Uni-Lok
Valve
N62 MF SSV 04N
Packing
Materials
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4 3/8 1/2
mm 6.35 9.52 12.70
Designator 04T 06T 08T
Metric Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
mm 6 8 10 12
Designator M06T M08T M10T M12T
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1-PT)
Pipe Size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 04N/R 06N/R 08N/R
Valves - VN6 Series
 S
L1 L2
H
(O
pe
n)
F
L
H
 (
O
pe
n)
L
L1 L1
S
F